# 7656837

# CH \$190.0

### Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.1

SUBMISSION TYPE: NEW ASSIGNMENT

NATURE OF CONVEYANCE: CHANGE OF NAME

#### **CONVEYING PARTY DATA**

Name	Formerly	Execution Date	Entity Type
Vizrea Corporation		06/29/2007	CORPORATION:

#### RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	WebFives Corporation	
Street Address:	2001 6th Ave	
Internal Address:	Suite 2001	
City:	Seattle	
State/Country:	WASHINGTON	
Postal Code:	98121	
Entity Type:	CORPORATION:	

#### PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 7

Property Type	Number	Word Mark
Serial Number:	76568315	VIZREA
Serial Number:	76568316	STREAMLINING YOUR DIGITAL WORLD
Serial Number:	78750623	VIZREA SNAP
Serial Number:	78750677	VIZREA REACH
Serial Number:	78750694	VIZREA TOUCH
Serial Number:	77158767	WEB FIVES
Serial Number:	77158778	CRYSTAL PLAY

#### CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number: (650)963-3303

Correspondence will be sent via US Mail when the fax attempt is unsuccessful.

Phone: 650 903 2257

Email: devasena@hahnmoodley.com

Correspondent Name: Hahn and Moodley LLP
Address Line 1: 800 W EL Camino Real

TRADEMARK REEL: 003648 FRAME: 0507

900090322

	suite 180 Iountain View	, CALIFORNIA 94040
ATTORNEY DOCKET NUMBER:		WEBFIVESTMNAMECHANGE
NAME OF SUBMITTER:		Devasena Reddy
Signature:		/devasenareddy/
Date:		10/26/2007
Total Attachments: 1	#page1.tif	

TRADEMARK
REEL: 003648 FRAME: 0508

07/16/07 1097967-001 \$50.00 K #24307 tid:1331851

#### ARTICLES OF AMENDMENT TO

## AMENDED AND RESTATED ARTICLES OF INCORPORATION

OF

VIZREA CORPORATION

UBI 602-317-777

FILED SECRETARY OF STATE SAM REED

July 16, 2007

STATE OF WASHINGTON

Pursuant to the provisions of the Washington Business Corporation Act, as amended, these Articles of Amendment to the Amended and Restated Articles of Incorporation of Vizrea Corporation, a Washington corporation (the "Corporation"), are herewith submitted for filing.

- The name of the Corporation is Vizrea Corporation.
- 2. Article I of the Corporation's Amended and Restated Articles of Incorporation is hereby amended to be and read as follows:

#### ARTICLE I

The name of this corporation is WebFives Corporation (the "Corporation").

- 3. The amendment does not provide for an exchange, reclassification or cancellation of issued shares.
- 4. The amendment was duly approved by the Board of Directors of the Corporation on June 29, 2007 in accordance with the provisions of RCW 23B.10.020 of the Washington Business Corporation Act.
- Shareholder action was not required.

DATED this 29th day of June, 2007.

RECORDED: 10/26/2007

VIZREA CORPORATION

(to be renamed WebFives Corporation)

Michael Toutonghi, President

TRADEMARK REEL: 003648 FRAME: 0509